Attorney's Docket No. S1022/8060

FORM PTO-1595	7-24-1998 	OF COMMERCE			
To the Honorate Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
Richard Ferrant	Name: SGS-Thomson N	Microelectronics S.A.			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Internal Address:	Internal Address:			
3. Nature of conveyance:					
[X] Assignment [] Merger	Street Address: 7, Avenu	ie Gallieni Gentilly, France			
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name		sses(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No			
[] Other					
Execution Date: June 19, 1998					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/086,625	execution date of the application B. Patent No.(s)	n is			
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence Concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applica	tions and patents involved: [1]			
Name: James H. Morris	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00			
Address: WOLF, GREENFIELD & SACKS, P.C. Federal Reserve Plaza	[X] Enclosed	[X] Enclosed			
600 Atlantic Avenue	[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Boston, MA 02210	The Commmissioner is auth	The Commmissioner is authorized to charge:			
	8. Deposit Account No: 23	/2825			
	ISE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information document. James H. Morris Name of Person Signing	is true and correct and any attac	July 2, 1998 Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

	, .	nocibigne	·				
(1) <u>Rich</u> (2)	nard FERRANT		(4)				
(3)			(6)				
	e made a certain and transfer unto	new and	useful	invention, her	reby sell,		
SGS-THOMSON MICROELECTRONICS S.A.							
7, Avenue Gallieni 94250 GENTILLY, FRANCE							
		94230 GL	ANTILLI, I	TRANCE			
entire i	cessors and assign right, title and i ned in 35 U.S.C. 10	nterest :	for the	United States of			
MEMOR	Y CIRCUIT WITH DYN	AMIC RED	UNDANC	<u>Y</u>			
(a) for filed o Serial N	r which an applicat n MAY 29, 1998 1° 09/086,625 ; or	on for , a	United S nd iden	States Letters : tified by Unit	Patent was ed States		
(b) for executed	r which an applicat lon		United S	States Letters	Patent was		
Commissi States I extension tions that tional (said AS assigns attorney	undersigned hereby oner of Patents are letters Patent which ons, divisions, rei hereof, and the re Convention for the ESIGNEE, for its and legal represent as of record in self said ASSIGNEE:	nd Tradem h may be ssues, so ight to Protecti interest ntatives;	arks to granted ubstitute all bene on of Ir as AS the un	issue any and of therefor and ares, renewals or efits under the dustrial Proper SIGNEE, its s dersigned agree	all United ny and all continua- Interna- ty to the uccessors, that the		
and to and obt Patent of successoremunera patent b tion; and sors, as	o the undersigned frender all necessarining original, of the United State ers, assigns and leation, in and to eased thereon, grown to execute any assigns and legal I's full protection ered.	ary assis divisiona s, upon : egal repr any imp ring out papers by represe	stance i l, reiss request of esentati rovement of or re y the sa entative	n making applicated or extended of the said ASS. wes, and without applicated to the said ASSIGNEE, is deemed ess	cation for death of the categorian control of the categorian categ		
SIGNED o	on the dates indica	tec aside	e our sig	gnatures:			
	INVENTORS	,		DATE SIGNED			
1) Richa	rd FERRANT	<u> </u>	, <u>1640.</u>	19.	<u>6 98</u>		
Name	:		7				
Name	*	, marindamic accession and applicable			A STATE OF THE STA		
Name	*						
4) Name		Anadysis of the State of the St					
5) Name			د د ادار او دوره و بروره و دوره و				
n ante							

PATENT REEL: 9331 FRAME: 0092

Name: